
Weston Village Gardening Club
Programme for March 2025 - May 2025

Talks are held in All Saints Church, Weston and start at 7:30 pm.  Doors open at 7:00 pm

Thursday 13 March 2025
The garden above the estuary - Adam Alexander

Thursday 10 April
Why do we have Botanic gardens? - Ann Brake

Thursday 8 May
Wildlife Garden Design – ‘designing with nature 

to protect it’s future’ - "Higgy " Higgins
Saturday 10 May

Coach outing to Malvern Spring Flower Show

Sunday 1 June
 Club holiday - 5 nights based in Cambridgeshire

Saturday 6 September
Weston Village Flower and Produce Show

Thursday 11 September
A pruning masterclass - Neil Ross

Thursday 9 October
Winter interest in the garden - James Cross

Thursday 13 November
Orchid growing - Howard Burnett

Thursday 11 December
Christmas Social

Thursday 8 January 2026
Reach for the sky – getting the best from your climbers - John Tucker

Thursday 12 February 
Every garden matters: a blueprint for boosting 

backyard diversity - Nicola Hope

Thursday 12 March
Kilver Court Gardens - Chris Inchley

Thursday 9 April
So you think you know gladiolus? - Gill Hazell

Thursday 14 May 
Life off-grid on a Forest garden homestead # 2- Rob Handy


